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Broadstick 1U ODF Drawer 
 
 
Broadstick provides Optical Fiber Panel 
compliant with TIA 568-C.3-1. 

This ODF has been designed for racks of 19” 
and supports up to 48 fibers in LC and 24 
fibers in SC. 

All Broadstick panels and cassettes provide a 
precise fiber connection and it complaints 
with the Industry standard requirements. 

 

 

These ODFs are designed to manage and organize fiber in racks and cabinets. It can be used to manage 
cable from outside the facility. The ODFs can be used as interconnect or cross-connect in any 
telecommunications room. 
 

DETAILS: 

RACK Standart 19” Fibers  Up to 24 Fibers in SC or 48 in LC 

Fiber Ports Customizable Installation Telecom Rooms, racks and cabinets 

Size 490x300x48mm Drawer type Yes 

Fiber Mode Single and Multimode Compliant RoHS 
 

Part Numbers 

Part Number Description 
BS-ODF1U24SCASM ODF with 24 Single Mode SC/APC adapters and pigtails 
BS-ODF1U24SCUSM ODF with 24 Single Mode SC/UPC adapters and pigtails 
BS-ODF1U24SCUO3 ODF with 24 OM3 SC/UPC adapters and pigtails 
BS-ODF1U24SCUO4 ODF with 24 OM4 SC/UPC adapters and pigtails 
BS-ODF1U48LCASM ODF with 48 Single Mode LC/APC adapters and pigtails 
BS-ODF1U48LCUSM ODF with 48 Single Mode LC/UPC adapters and pigtails 
BS-ODF1U48LCUO3 ODF with 48 OM3 LC/UPC adapters and pigtails 
BS-ODF1U48LCUO4 ODF with 48 OM4 LC/UPC adapters and pigtails 
BS-ODF1U2SCASM ODF with 2 Single Mode SC/APC adapters and pigtails 

 


